
*1051065-B-M-1*
1051065-B-M-1

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Annall James

Country or State Code: 547 - Bath Archers
1A

B M

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

1 11 8 19 19 1 0

2 11 8 19 38 1 0

3 8 8 16 54 0 0

4 10 8 18 72 0 1

5 11 8 19 91 1 0

6 11 11 22 113 2 0

7 10 8 18 131 0 1

8 10 10 20 151 0 2

9 10 8 18 169 0 1

10 11 10 21 190 1 1

11 10 8 18 208 0 1

12 10 5 15 223 0 1

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

13 10 10 20 243 0 2

14 10 10 20 263 0 2

15 10 10 20 283 0 2

16 10 8 18 301 0 1

17 10 10 20 321 0 2

18 11 10 21 342 1 1

19 10 10 20 362 0 2

20 8 8 16 378 0 0

21 10 8 18 396 0 1

22 10 8 18 414 0 1

23 11 10 21 435 1 1

24 11 10 21 456 1 1

Total 456 9 24

Archer Scorer

*3016620-F-M-1*
3016620-F-M-1

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Kellett Julian

Country or State Code: 1246 - Deer Park Archers
1B

F M

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

1 10 M 10 10 0 1

2 10 5 15 25 0 1

3 5 M 5 30 0 0

4 5 M 5 35 0 0

5 8 5 13 48 0 0

6 5 M 5 53 0 0

7 11 M 11 64 1 0

8 M M 0 64 0 0

9 5 5 10 74 0 0

10 M M 0 74 0 0

11 M M 0 74 0 0

12 5 M 5 79 0 0

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

13 5 M 5 84 0 0

14 5 M 5 89 0 0

15 M M 0 89 0 0

16 5 5 10 99 0 0

17 8 8 16 115 0 0

18 8 5 13 128 0 0

19 M M 0 128 0 0

20 5 M 5 133 0 0

21 5 5 10 143 0 0

22 5 M 5 148 0 0

23 M 5 5 153 0 0

24 11 5 16 169 1 0

Total 169 2 2

Archer Scorer



*2126305-F-W-1*
2126305-F-W-1

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Davies Ruby

Country or State Code: 69 - Pentref Bowmen
1C

F W

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

1 8 5 13 13 0 0

2 10 8 18 31 0 1

3 5 5 10 41 0 0

4 5 M 5 46 0 0

5 10 5 15 61 0 1

6 10 5 15 76 0 1

7 8 M 8 84 0 0

8 5 M 5 89 0 0

9 8 M 8 97 0 0

10 5 M 5 102 0 0

11 5 5 10 112 0 0

12 5 5 10 122 0 0

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

13 10 5 15 137 0 1

14 8 5 13 150 0 0

15 10 8 18 168 0 1

16 5 5 10 178 0 0

17 5 5 10 188 0 0

18 5 M 5 193 0 0

19 8 M 8 201 0 0

20 5 M 5 206 0 0

21 8 8 16 222 0 0

22 10 M 10 232 0 1

23 8 M 8 240 0 0

24 8 5 13 253 0 0

Total 253 0 6

Archer Scorer

*3076017-T-W-1*
3076017-T-W-1

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Davies Carrie

Country or State Code: 69 - Pentref Bowmen
1D

T W

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

1 M M 0 0 0 0

2 10 M 10 10 0 1

3 8 M 8 18 0 0

4 5 5 10 28 0 0

5 8 5 13 41 0 0

6 M M 0 41 0 0

7 5 M 5 46 0 0

8 M M 0 46 0 0

9 11 5 16 62 1 0

10 5 M 5 67 0 0

11 10 5 15 82 0 1

12 8 5 13 95 0 0

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

13 5 5 10 105 0 0

14 5 M 5 110 0 0

15 8 5 13 123 0 0

16 8 M 8 131 0 0

17 5 5 10 141 0 0

18 5 M 5 146 0 0

19 8 M 8 154 0 0

20 5 M 5 159 0 0

21 8 5 13 172 0 0

22 5 M 5 177 0 0

23 M M 0 177 0 0

24 5 M 5 182 0 0

Total 182 1 2

Archer Scorer



*1009625-B-W-1*
1009625-B-W-1

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Williams Victoria

Country or State Code: 69 - Pentref Bowmen
2A

B W

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

2 10 10 20 20 0 2

3 M M 0 20 0 0

4 11 8 19 39 1 0

5 10 8 18 57 0 1

6 10 8 18 75 0 1

7 8 5 13 88 0 0

8 11 10 21 109 1 1

9 10 8 18 127 0 1

10 8 5 13 140 0 0

11 5 5 10 150 0 0

12 10 8 18 168 0 1

13 11 5 16 184 1 0

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

14 10 8 18 202 0 1

15 8 M 8 210 0 0

16 11 10 21 231 1 1

17 10 10 20 251 0 2

18 8 5 13 264 0 0

19 8 5 13 277 0 0

20 5 M 5 282 0 0

21 11 10 21 303 1 1

22 8 5 13 316 0 0

23 10 10 20 336 0 2

24 11 8 19 355 1 0

1 11 8 19 374 1 0

Total 374 7 14

Archer Scorer

*2109642-F-W-1*
2109642-F-W-1

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Jones Georgie

Country or State Code: 272 - Oxford Archers
2B

F W

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

2 10 M 10 10 0 1

3 5 5 10 20 0 0

4 10 M 10 30 0 1

5 11 5 16 46 1 0

6 8 5 13 59 0 0

7 5 M 5 64 0 0

8 M M 0 64 0 0

9 10 M 10 74 0 1

10 5 M 5 79 0 0

11 5 M 5 84 0 0

12 M M 0 84 0 0

13 10 5 15 99 0 1

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

14 M M 0 99 0 0

15 M M 0 99 0 0

16 8 M 8 107 0 0

17 5 5 10 117 0 0

18 M M 0 117 0 0

19 5 5 10 127 0 0

20 8 M 8 135 0 0

21 8 8 16 151 0 0

22 5 M 5 156 0 0

23 8 8 16 172 0 0

24 M M 0 172 0 0

1 10 M 10 182 0 1

Total 182 1 5

Archer Scorer



*3076031-L-M-1*
3076031-L-M-1

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Payne Ken

Country or State Code: MDA - Magic Dragon Archers
2C

L M

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

2 10 5 15 15 0 1

3 5 M 5 20 0 0

4 8 5 13 33 0 0

5 10 8 18 51 0 1

6 10 8 18 69 0 1

7 5 5 10 79 0 0

8 11 8 19 98 1 0

9 5 5 10 108 0 0

10 5 M 5 113 0 0

11 5 5 10 123 0 0

12 8 5 13 136 0 0

13 8 8 16 152 0 0

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

14 10 M 10 162 0 1

15 8 5 13 175 0 0

16 10 5 15 190 0 1

17 10 10 20 210 0 2

18 8 5 13 223 0 0

19 11 11 22 245 2 0

20 5 5 10 255 0 0

21 11 8 19 274 1 0

22 8 8 16 290 0 0

23 10 8 18 308 0 1

24 11 11 22 330 2 0

1 11 10 21 351 1 1

Total 351 7 9

Archer Scorer

*3046815-B-M-1*
3046815-B-M-1

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Fisher-Jones Daniel

Country or State Code: 873 - Nethermoss Archers
2D

B M

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

2 11 11 22 22 2 0

3 10 8 18 40 0 1

4 11 10 21 61 1 1

5 10 8 18 79 0 1

6 10 5 15 94 0 1

7 8 8 16 110 0 0

8 11 10 21 131 1 1

9 10 10 20 151 0 2

10 5 M 5 156 0 0

11 10 8 18 174 0 1

12 10 10 20 194 0 2

13 11 10 21 215 1 1

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

14 10 M 10 225 0 1

15 8 5 13 238 0 0

16 10 5 15 253 0 1

17 11 10 21 274 1 1

18 8 5 13 287 0 0

19 11 10 21 308 1 1

20 10 10 20 328 0 2

21 8 8 16 344 0 0

22 10 8 18 362 0 1

23 10 8 18 380 0 1

24 10 8 18 398 0 1

1 10 8 18 416 0 1

Total 416 7 21

Archer Scorer



*966254-L-M-1*
966254-L-M-1

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Hawley Daniel

Country or State Code: 420 - Fort Purbrook Co of Bowmen
3A

L M

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

3 5 M 5 5 0 0

4 11 8 19 24 1 0

5 10 10 20 44 0 2

6 8 5 13 57 0 0

7 5 M 5 62 0 0

8 8 M 8 70 0 0

9 5 M 5 75 0 0

10 5 M 5 80 0 0

11 11 5 16 96 1 0

12 8 5 13 109 0 0

13 5 M 5 114 0 0

14 5 5 10 124 0 0

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

15 5 M 5 129 0 0

16 5 5 10 139 0 0

17 11 8 19 158 1 0

18 M M 0 158 0 0

19 5 5 10 168 0 0

20 11 5 16 184 1 0

21 10 8 18 202 0 1

22 5 5 10 212 0 0

23 10 8 18 230 0 1

24 8 M 8 238 0 0

1 10 5 15 253 0 1

2 10 8 18 271 0 1

Total 271 4 6

Archer Scorer

*3056683-B-M-1*
3056683-B-M-1

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Sutton Christopher

Country or State Code: 731 - Meriden Archery Club
3B

B M

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

3 8 5 13 13 0 0

4 8 5 13 26 0 0

5 11 10 21 47 1 1

6 11 8 19 66 1 0

7 8 8 16 82 0 0

8 8 8 16 98 0 0

9 8 M 8 106 0 0

10 10 M 10 116 0 1

11 5 M 5 121 0 0

12 11 10 21 142 1 1

13 10 5 15 157 0 1

14 10 M 10 167 0 1

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

15 5 5 10 177 0 0

16 10 8 18 195 0 1

17 11 8 19 214 1 0

18 8 5 13 227 0 0

19 M M 0 227 0 0

20 10 5 15 242 0 1

21 11 8 19 261 1 0

22 5 M 5 266 0 0

23 11 10 21 287 1 1

24 10 8 18 305 0 1

1 8 8 16 321 0 0

2 10 8 18 339 0 1

Total 339 6 10

Archer Scorer



*1017251-C-M-1*
1017251-C-M-1

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Foley John

Country or State Code: 420 - Fort Purbrook Co of Bowmen
3C

C M

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

3 10 8 18 18 0 1

4 10 8 18 36 0 1

5 11 11 22 58 2 0

6 11 5 16 74 1 0

7 11 10 21 95 1 1

8 11 11 22 117 2 0

9 10 8 18 135 0 1

10 10 10 20 155 0 2

11 11 10 21 176 1 1

12 10 10 20 196 0 2

13 8 M 8 204 0 0

14 10 8 18 222 0 1

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

15 10 8 18 240 0 1

16 10 10 20 260 0 2

17 11 11 22 282 2 0

18 10 8 18 300 0 1

19 11 11 22 322 2 0

20 10 8 18 340 0 1

21 11 11 22 362 2 0

22 11 8 19 381 1 0

23 8 5 13 394 0 0

24 10 10 20 414 0 2

1 11 10 21 435 1 1

2 11 10 21 456 1 1

Total 456 16 19

Archer Scorer

*3034683-R-M-1*
3034683-R-M-1

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Hallam Matthew

Country or State Code: 2571 - Eagle Bowman of Bedford
3D

R M

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

3 M M 0 0 0 0

4 M M 0 0 0 0

5 11 M 11 11 1 0

6 5 M 5 16 0 0

7 M M 0 16 0 0

8 10 5 15 31 0 1

9 5 M 5 36 0 0

10 M M 0 36 0 0

11 M M 0 36 0 0

12 8 M 8 44 0 0

13 5 M 5 49 0 0

14 M M 0 49 0 0

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

15 8 M 8 57 0 0

16 8 8 16 73 0 0

17 10 8 18 91 0 1

18 5 M 5 96 0 0

19 11 M 11 107 1 0

20 8 M 8 115 0 0

21 11 8 19 134 1 0

22 5 M 5 139 0 0

23 5 M 5 144 0 0

24 8 5 13 157 0 0

1 8 5 13 170 0 0

2 M M 0 170 0 0

Total 170 3 2

Archer Scorer



*3028731-B-M-1*
3028731-B-M-1

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Hicks Oliver

Country or State Code: 515 - Bowmen of Warfield
4A

B M

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

4 10 8 18 18 0 1

5 11 10 21 39 1 1

6 8 5 13 52 0 0

7 10 10 20 72 0 2

8 10 10 20 92 0 2

9 10 10 20 112 0 2

10 10 10 20 132 0 2

11 10 10 20 152 0 2

12 10 8 18 170 0 1

13 11 10 21 191 1 1

14 11 10 21 212 1 1

15 10 10 20 232 0 2

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

16 11 8 19 251 1 0

17 10 8 18 269 0 1

18 10 5 15 284 0 1

19 11 10 21 305 1 1

20 11 10 21 326 1 1

21 11 11 22 348 2 0

22 10 5 15 363 0 1

23 11 10 21 384 1 1

24 10 8 18 402 0 1

1 10 8 18 420 0 1

2 10 10 20 440 0 2

3 10 M 10 450 0 1

Total 450 9 28

Archer Scorer

*3075775-T-M-1*
3075775-T-M-1

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: O'Shea Aaron

Country or State Code: 570 - Cleve Archers
4B

T M

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

4 5 5 10 10 0 0

5 8 5 13 23 0 0

6 11 5 16 39 1 0

7 5 M 5 44 0 0

8 10 8 18 62 0 1

9 5 5 10 72 0 0

10 5 5 10 82 0 0

11 8 8 16 98 0 0

12 8 5 13 111 0 0

13 10 5 15 126 0 1

14 8 8 16 142 0 0

15 10 8 18 160 0 1

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

16 8 8 16 176 0 0

17 11 5 16 192 1 0

18 8 5 13 205 0 0

19 10 5 15 220 0 1

20 8 5 13 233 0 0

21 10 5 15 248 0 1

22 10 8 18 266 0 1

23 8 8 16 282 0 0

24 11 5 16 298 1 0

1 11 8 19 317 1 0

2 8 5 13 330 0 0

3 5 M 5 335 0 0

Total 335 4 6

Archer Scorer



*2040781-B-W-1*
2040781-B-W-1

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Ledwick Nikki

Country or State Code: 2571 - Eagle Bowman of Bedford
4C

B W

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

4 5 M 5 5 0 0

5 11 5 16 21 1 0

6 10 8 18 39 0 1

7 8 M 8 47 0 0

8 10 10 20 67 0 2

9 5 M 5 72 0 0

10 10 M 10 82 0 1

11 5 5 10 92 0 0

12 10 5 15 107 0 1

13 5 5 10 117 0 0

14 8 M 8 125 0 0

15 5 M 5 130 0 0

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

16 10 10 20 150 0 2

17 11 8 19 169 1 0

18 11 5 16 185 1 0

19 M M 0 185 0 0

20 8 8 16 201 0 0

21 8 5 13 214 0 0

22 M M 0 214 0 0

23 8 5 13 227 0 0

24 10 8 18 245 0 1

1 10 5 15 260 0 1

2 8 5 13 273 0 0

3 M M 0 273 0 0

Total 273 3 9

Archer Scorer

*1018682-F-W-1*
1018682-F-W-1

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Sleight Lesley

Country or State Code: 790 - Isle of Man Archery Club
4D

F W

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

4 5 M 5 5 0 0

5 10 8 18 23 0 1

6 11 8 19 42 1 0

7 M M 0 42 0 0

8 5 5 10 52 0 0

9 11 8 19 71 1 0

10 5 M 5 76 0 0

11 8 5 13 89 0 0

12 5 5 10 99 0 0

13 M M 0 99 0 0

14 M M 0 99 0 0

15 10 M 10 109 0 1

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

16 5 5 10 119 0 0

17 5 5 10 129 0 0

18 5 M 5 134 0 0

19 M M 0 134 0 0

20 10 M 10 144 0 1

21 8 5 13 157 0 0

22 5 M 5 162 0 0

23 8 5 13 175 0 0

24 M M 0 175 0 0

1 10 5 15 190 0 1

2 10 8 18 208 0 1

3 M M 0 208 0 0

Total 208 2 5

Archer Scorer



*994340-L-W-1*
994340-L-W-1

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Wise Freya

Country or State Code: 951 - Kendal Bowmen
5A

L W

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

5 M M 0 0 0 0

6 5 M 5 5 0 0

7 5 5 10 15 0 0

8 8 M 8 23 0 0

9 5 5 10 33 0 0

10 M M 0 33 0 0

11 5 5 10 43 0 0

12 8 5 13 56 0 0

13 M M 0 56 0 0

14 5 M 5 61 0 0

15 5 M 5 66 0 0

16 8 M 8 74 0 0

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

17 8 5 13 87 0 0

18 M M 0 87 0 0

19 5 M 5 92 0 0

20 5 M 5 97 0 0

21 5 5 10 107 0 0

22 M M 0 107 0 0

23 5 M 5 112 0 0

24 M M 0 112 0 0

1 5 5 10 122 0 0

2 8 M 8 130 0 0

3 8 5 13 143 0 0

4 5 M 5 148 0 0

Total 148 0 0

Archer Scorer

*1012846-B-W-1*
1012846-B-W-1

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Wills Wendy

Country or State Code: 618 - Supermarine Bowmen
5B

B W

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

5 10 5 15 15 0 1

6 5 M 5 20 0 0

7 5 5 10 30 0 0

8 8 5 13 43 0 0

9 8 5 13 56 0 0

10 5 M 5 61 0 0

11 5 M 5 66 0 0

12 5 5 10 76 0 0

13 10 8 18 94 0 1

14 M M 0 94 0 0

15 10 M 10 104 0 1

16 5 5 10 114 0 0

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

17 8 5 13 127 0 0

18 5 M 5 132 0 0

19 5 M 5 137 0 0

20 5 M 5 142 0 0

21 8 8 16 158 0 0

22 5 5 10 168 0 0

23 10 5 15 183 0 1

24 5 M 5 188 0 0

1 11 10 21 209 1 1

2 10 M 10 219 0 1

3 M M 0 219 0 0

4 5 M 5 224 0 0

Total 224 1 6

Archer Scorer



*970394-C-M-1*
970394-C-M-1

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Horan Chris

Country or State Code: 2155 - Kent Police Archery Club
5C

C M

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

5 11 11 22 22 2 0

6 10 8 18 40 0 1

7 11 8 19 59 1 0

8 11 10 21 80 1 1

9 10 8 18 98 0 1

10 11 8 19 117 1 0

11 8 8 16 133 0 0

12 11 11 22 155 2 0

13 8 8 16 171 0 0

14 8 8 16 187 0 0

15 8 5 13 200 0 0

16 11 5 16 216 1 0

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

17 11 10 21 237 1 1

18 5 10 15 252 0 1

19 8 10 18 270 0 1

20 10 8 18 288 0 1

21 10 10 20 308 0 2

22 10 5 15 323 0 1

23 11 11 22 345 2 0

24 11 10 21 366 1 1

1 11 10 21 387 1 1

2 11 8 19 406 1 0

3 10 8 18 424 0 1

4 11 8 19 443 1 0

Total 443 15 13

Archer Scorer

*2122969-C-M-1*
2122969-C-M-1

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Pinder Bob

Country or State Code: 2449 - Caradog Archers
5D

C M

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

5 10 5 15 15 0 1

6 10 5 15 30 0 1

7 10 10 20 50 0 2

8 10 10 20 70 0 2

9 10 10 20 90 0 2

10 10 8 18 108 0 1

11 8 M 8 116 0 0

12 10 10 20 136 0 2

13 11 5 16 152 1 0

14 10 8 18 170 0 1

15 8 8 16 186 0 0

16 10 8 18 204 0 1

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

17 11 10 21 225 1 1

18 8 5 13 238 0 0

19 10 10 20 258 0 2

20 8 5 13 271 0 0

21 11 10 21 292 1 1

22 8 5 13 305 0 0

23 10 8 18 323 0 1

24 10 10 20 343 0 2

1 10 8 18 361 0 1

2 11 10 21 382 1 1

3 10 5 15 397 0 1

4 5 M 5 402 0 0

Total 402 4 23

Archer Scorer



*2067740-F-M-1*
2067740-F-M-1

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Twigg Rob

Country or State Code: 660 - Exmouth Archers
6A

F M

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

6 11 5 16 16 1 0

7 M M 0 16 0 0

8 10 10 20 36 0 2

9 11 10 21 57 1 1

10 M M 0 57 0 0

11 5 M 5 62 0 0

12 11 8 19 81 1 0

13 8 5 13 94 0 0

14 8 M 8 102 0 0

15 10 M 10 112 0 1

16 10 8 18 130 0 1

17 5 5 10 140 0 0

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

18 M M 0 140 0 0

19 10 M 10 150 0 1

20 M M 0 150 0 0

21 11 8 19 169 1 0

22 8 8 16 185 0 0

23 10 10 20 205 0 2

24 10 5 15 220 0 1

1 10 8 18 238 0 1

2 8 5 13 251 0 0

3 5 M 5 256 0 0

4 8 5 13 269 0 0

5 11 8 19 288 1 0

Total 288 5 10

Archer Scorer

*2119619-B-M-1*
2119619-B-M-1

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Farmer Alasdair

Country or State Code: 577 - Tockington Archers
6B

B M

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

6 8 5 13 13 0 0

7 8 5 13 26 0 0

8 11 8 19 45 1 0

9 10 8 18 63 0 1

10 10 10 20 83 0 2

11 8 5 13 96 0 0

12 10 5 15 111 0 1

13 10 5 15 126 0 1

14 10 M 10 136 0 1

15 11 5 16 152 1 0

16 10 8 18 170 0 1

17 10 8 18 188 0 1

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

18 8 5 13 201 0 0

19 8 M 8 209 0 0

20 8 8 16 225 0 0

21 11 11 22 247 2 0

22 8 M 8 255 0 0

23 5 5 10 265 0 0

24 8 5 13 278 0 0

1 8 8 16 294 0 0

2 10 8 18 312 0 1

3 8 5 13 325 0 0

4 10 8 18 343 0 1

5 10 10 20 363 0 2

Total 363 4 12

Archer Scorer



*1042893-C-M-1*
1042893-C-M-1

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Layton-James Dean

Country or State Code: 780 - Bowbrook Archers
6C

C M

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

6 11 8 19 19 1 0

7 10 5 15 34 0 1

8 11 10 21 55 1 1

9 11 8 19 74 1 0

10 10 8 18 92 0 1

11 10 M 10 102 0 1

12 8 8 16 118 0 0

13 10 8 18 136 0 1

14 8 M 8 144 0 0

15 8 5 13 157 0 0

16 10 8 18 175 0 1

17 10 10 20 195 0 2

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

18 8 5 13 208 0 0

19 10 8 18 226 0 1

20 11 8 19 245 1 0

21 10 10 20 265 0 2

22 8 M 8 273 0 0

23 10 10 20 293 0 2

24 10 8 18 311 0 1

1 8 5 13 324 0 0

2 10 10 20 344 0 2

3 10 8 18 362 0 1

4 8 M 8 370 0 0

5 11 11 22 392 2 0

Total 392 6 17

Archer Scorer

*2025896-R-M-1*
2025896-R-M-1

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Ledwick Hayden

Country or State Code: 2571 - Eagle Bowman of Bedford
6D

R M

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

6 11 8 19 19 1 0

7 5 5 10 29 0 0

8 10 10 20 49 0 2

9 5 5 10 59 0 0

10 10 8 18 77 0 1

11 8 M 8 85 0 0

12 5 5 10 95 0 0

13 8 5 13 108 0 0

14 8 M 8 116 0 0

15 8 M 8 124 0 0

16 11 8 19 143 1 0

17 10 5 15 158 0 1

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

18 10 5 15 173 0 1

19 8 5 13 186 0 0

20 5 M 5 191 0 0

21 8 M 8 199 0 0

22 11 8 19 218 1 0

23 11 11 22 240 2 0

24 8 5 13 253 0 0

1 8 8 16 269 0 0

2 10 8 18 287 0 1

3 M M 0 287 0 0

4 10 5 15 302 0 1

5 11 10 21 323 1 1

Total 323 6 8

Archer Scorer



*3000737-T-M-1*
3000737-T-M-1

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Cullen Jed

Country or State Code: IND - Independent
7A

T M

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

7 8 5 13 13 0 0

8 11 11 22 35 2 0

9 10 8 18 53 0 1

10 8 8 16 69 0 0

11 10 10 20 89 0 2

12 10 10 20 109 0 2

13 10 8 18 127 0 1

14 11 10 21 148 1 1

15 10 10 20 168 0 2

16 11 10 21 189 1 1

17 11 10 21 210 1 1

18 10 8 18 228 0 1

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

19 11 10 21 249 1 1

20 10 10 20 269 0 2

21 10 10 20 289 0 2

22 10 10 20 309 0 2

23 11 8 19 328 1 0

24 10 8 18 346 0 1

1 11 10 21 367 1 1

2 11 10 21 388 1 1

3 10 5 15 403 0 1

4 10 8 18 421 0 1

5 10 10 20 441 0 2

6 10 5 15 456 0 1

Total 456 9 27

Archer Scorer

*3034725-L-M-1*
3034725-L-M-1

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Weaver Tom

Country or State Code: 420 - Fort Purbrook Co of Bowmen
7B

L M

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

7 5 5 10 10 0 0

8 5 M 5 15 0 0

9 10 8 18 33 0 1

10 5 M 5 38 0 0

11 M M 0 38 0 0

12 5 M 5 43 0 0

13 8 5 13 56 0 0

14 11 8 19 75 1 0

15 8 M 8 83 0 0

16 5 5 10 93 0 0

17 10 8 18 111 0 1

18 5 M 5 116 0 0

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

19 8 M 8 124 0 0

20 8 5 13 137 0 0

21 5 5 10 147 0 0

22 8 M 8 155 0 0

23 5 5 10 165 0 0

24 5 5 10 175 0 0

1 8 5 13 188 0 0

2 8 M 8 196 0 0

3 5 M 5 201 0 0

4 M M 0 201 0 0

5 5 M 5 206 0 0

6 5 M 5 211 0 0

Total 211 1 2

Archer Scorer



UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: 

Country or State Code:  -
7C

 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

19

20

21

22

23

24

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total 0 0 0

Archer Scorer

*1059413-C-M-1*
1059413-C-M-1

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Pinder Paul

Country or State Code: 2449 - Caradog Archers
7D

C M

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

7 8 5 13 13 0 0

8 10 10 20 33 0 2

9 10 5 15 48 0 1

10 10 M 10 58 0 1

11 10 8 18 76 0 1

12 8 5 13 89 0 0

13 10 M 10 99 0 1

14 11 10 21 120 1 1

15 10 5 15 135 0 1

16 10 8 18 153 0 1

17 11 11 22 175 2 0

18 8 5 13 188 0 0

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

19 8 M 8 196 0 0

20 10 8 18 214 0 1

21 11 10 21 235 1 1

22 10 8 18 253 0 1

23 10 5 15 268 0 1

24 10 8 18 286 0 1

1 10 10 20 306 0 2

2 11 11 22 328 2 0

3 10 5 15 343 0 1

4 10 10 20 363 0 2

5 11 10 21 384 1 1

6 11 10 21 405 1 1

Total 405 8 21

Archer Scorer



*1005181-T-W-1*
1005181-T-W-1

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Monteith Sarah

Country or State Code: AGB - Archery GB
8A

T W

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

8 11 5 16 16 1 0

9 10 5 15 31 0 1

10 10 M 10 41 0 1

11 M 5 5 46 0 0

12 8 5 13 59 0 0

13 11 8 19 78 1 0

14 8 5 13 91 0 0

15 11 M 11 102 1 0

16 10 5 15 117 0 1

17 5 5 10 127 0 0

18 5 5 10 137 0 0

19 11 10 21 158 1 1

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

20 5 5 10 168 0 0

21 11 8 19 187 1 0

22 10 8 18 205 0 1

23 8 5 13 218 0 0

24 10 8 18 236 0 1

1 10 10 20 256 0 2

2 10 5 15 271 0 1

3 5 5 10 281 0 0

4 8 M 8 289 0 0

5 8 5 13 302 0 0

6 10 5 15 317 0 1

7 11 11 22 339 2 0

Total 339 7 10

Archer Scorer

*985884-B-W-1*
985884-B-W-1

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Rees Elizabeth

Country or State Code: 539 - Ballands Bowmen
8B

B W

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

8 10 8 18 18 0 1

9 10 5 15 33 0 1

10 10 5 15 48 0 1

11 5 5 10 58 0 0

12 11 5 16 74 1 0

13 5 5 10 84 0 0

14 8 5 13 97 0 0

15 8 5 13 110 0 0

16 8 5 13 123 0 0

17 8 5 13 136 0 0

18 5 M 5 141 0 0

19 8 5 13 154 0 0

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

20 5 5 10 164 0 0

21 10 8 18 182 0 1

22 5 5 10 192 0 0

23 10 10 20 212 0 2

24 10 5 15 227 0 1

1 10 8 18 245 0 1

2 11 8 19 264 1 0

3 5 5 10 274 0 0

4 5 5 10 284 0 0

5 8 8 16 300 0 0

6 8 8 16 316 0 0

7 8 5 13 329 0 0

Total 329 2 8

Archer Scorer



*1015383-C-M-1*
1015383-C-M-1

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Cassidy Kevin

Country or State Code: 421 - Forest of Bere
8C

C M

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

8 11 11 22 22 2 0

9 5 5 10 32 0 0

10 8 8 16 48 0 0

11 11 10 21 69 1 1

12 11 11 22 91 2 0

13 11 11 22 113 2 0

14 11 11 22 135 2 0

15 11 8 19 154 1 0

16 11 11 22 176 2 0

17 11 11 22 198 2 0

18 5 5 10 208 0 0

19 11 11 22 230 2 0

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

20 10 10 20 250 0 2

21 11 10 21 271 1 1

22 8 8 16 287 0 0

23 10 10 20 307 0 2

24 10 10 20 327 0 2

1 10 8 18 345 0 1

2 10 8 18 363 0 1

3 10 5 15 378 0 1

4 11 10 21 399 1 1

5 10 10 20 419 0 2

6 10 5 15 434 0 1

7 11 10 21 455 1 1

Total 455 19 16

Archer Scorer

*3052693-R-M-1*
3052693-R-M-1

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Harris Tom

Country or State Code: 2571 - Eagle Bowman of Bedford
8D

R M

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

8 8 5 13 13 0 0

9 M M 0 13 0 0

10 8 5 13 26 0 0

11 M M 0 26 0 0

12 5 5 10 36 0 0

13 8 5 13 49 0 0

14 8 M 8 57 0 0

15 5 M 5 62 0 0

16 10 5 15 77 0 1

17 8 8 16 93 0 0

18 5 M 5 98 0 0

19 M M 0 98 0 0

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

20 8 M 8 106 0 0

21 10 8 18 124 0 1

22 M M 0 124 0 0

23 5 5 10 134 0 0

24 8 5 13 147 0 0

1 5 5 10 157 0 0

2 8 M 8 165 0 0

3 5 M 5 170 0 0

4 8 5 13 183 0 0

5 10 8 18 201 0 1

6 5 5 10 211 0 0

7 5 5 10 221 0 0

Total 221 0 3

Archer Scorer



*985110-C-M-1*
985110-C-M-1

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Duncan Tom

Country or State Code: 731 - Meriden Archery Club
9A

C M

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

9 10 5 15 15 0 1

10 11 10 21 36 1 1

11 10 8 18 54 0 1

12 11 11 22 76 2 0

13 10 10 20 96 0 2

14 11 10 21 117 1 1

15 11 5 16 133 1 0

16 11 10 21 154 1 1

17 11 11 22 176 2 0

18 10 10 20 196 0 2

19 10 8 18 214 0 1

20 10 10 20 234 0 2

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

21 11 11 22 256 2 0

22 11 8 19 275 1 0

23 11 10 21 296 1 1

24 10 10 20 316 0 2

1 10 8 18 334 0 1

2 11 11 22 356 2 0

3 10 5 15 371 0 1

4 10 10 20 391 0 2

5 11 11 22 413 2 0

6 11 11 22 435 2 0

7 10 10 20 455 0 2

8 11 11 22 477 2 0

Total 477 20 21

Archer Scorer

*2106792-R-W-1*
2106792-R-W-1

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Georgiou Georgia

Country or State Code: 729 - Royal Leamington Spa AC
9B

R W

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

9 M M 0 0 0 0

10 8 5 13 13 0 0

11 11 8 19 32 1 0

12 5 5 10 42 0 0

13 8 8 16 58 0 0

14 M M 0 58 0 0

15 M M 0 58 0 0

16 8 8 16 74 0 0

17 11 8 19 93 1 0

18 5 5 10 103 0 0

19 5 5 10 113 0 0

20 10 M 10 123 0 1

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

21 8 8 16 139 0 0

22 8 8 16 155 0 0

23 10 M 10 165 0 1

24 10 5 15 180 0 1

1 8 M 8 188 0 0

2 8 M 8 196 0 0

3 M M 0 196 0 0

4 8 8 16 212 0 0

5 10 5 15 227 0 1

6 5 M 5 232 0 0

7 5 M 5 237 0 0

8 10 10 20 257 0 2

Total 257 2 6

Archer Scorer



*3011817-B-M-1*
3011817-B-M-1

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Todman Howard

Country or State Code: 223 - Friars Gate Archers
9C

B M

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

9 8 M 8 8 0 0

10 5 5 10 18 0 0

11 10 8 18 36 0 1

12 8 5 13 49 0 0

13 10 10 20 69 0 2

14 8 5 13 82 0 0

15 8 5 13 95 0 0

16 10 8 18 113 0 1

17 10 8 18 131 0 1

18 5 5 10 141 0 0

19 10 8 18 159 0 1

20 10 8 18 177 0 1

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

21 10 8 18 195 0 1

22 10 8 18 213 0 1

23 11 10 21 234 1 1

24 8 5 13 247 0 0

1 11 5 16 263 1 0

2 10 5 15 278 0 1

3 10 10 20 298 0 2

4 11 8 19 317 1 0

5 11 8 19 336 1 0

6 8 5 13 349 0 0

7 11 5 16 365 1 0

8 8 8 16 381 0 0

Total 381 5 13

Archer Scorer

*1012690-B-W-1*
1012690-B-W-1

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Williams Emily

Country or State Code: 731 - Meriden Archery Club
9D

B W

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

9 10 5 15 15 0 1

10 8 M 8 23 0 0

11 5 M 5 28 0 0

12 10 5 15 43 0 1

13 10 5 15 58 0 1

14 10 8 18 76 0 1

15 5 M 5 81 0 0

16 8 8 16 97 0 0

17 11 8 19 116 1 0

18 8 M 8 124 0 0

19 5 M 5 129 0 0

20 8 8 16 145 0 0

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

21 10 8 18 163 0 1

22 11 8 19 182 1 0

23 10 5 15 197 0 1

24 8 5 13 210 0 0

1 10 10 20 230 0 2

2 10 10 20 250 0 2

3 M M 0 250 0 0

4 5 5 10 260 0 0

5 10 8 18 278 0 1

6 10 5 15 293 0 1

7 10 5 15 308 0 1

8 8 M 8 316 0 0

Total 316 2 13

Archer Scorer



*1060295-C-W-1*
1060295-C-W-1

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Midrouillet Cecile

Country or State Code: IND - Independent
10A
C W

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

10 11 10 21 21 1 1

11 10 10 20 41 0 2

12 11 5 16 57 1 0

13 11 10 21 78 1 1

14 8 5 13 91 0 0

15 10 8 18 109 0 1

16 10 10 20 129 0 2

17 11 11 22 151 2 0

18 11 8 19 170 1 0

19 11 8 19 189 1 0

20 10 8 18 207 0 1

21 11 10 21 228 1 1

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

22 10 5 15 243 0 1

23 10 10 20 263 0 2

24 11 10 21 284 1 1

1 8 8 16 300 0 0

2 10 10 20 320 0 2

3 10 8 18 338 0 1

4 10 10 20 358 0 2

5 11 10 21 379 1 1

6 10 8 18 397 0 1

7 10 8 18 415 0 1

8 11 10 21 436 1 1

9 10 5 15 451 0 1

Total 451 11 23

Archer Scorer

*USA141254-C-IW-1*
USA141254-C-IW-1

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Chambers Gracelyn

Country or State Code: USA - USA Independent
10B
C IW

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

10 M 8 8 8 0 0

11 10 10 20 28 0 2

12 10 10 20 48 0 2

13 10 10 20 68 0 2

14 10 8 18 86 0 1

15 10 10 20 106 0 2

16 10 10 20 126 0 2

17 11 11 22 148 2 0

18 10 5 15 163 0 1

19 10 8 18 181 0 1

20 11 10 21 202 1 1

21 11 10 21 223 1 1

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

22 11 10 21 244 1 1

23 11 11 22 266 2 0

24 11 10 21 287 1 1

1 10 10 20 307 0 2

2 10 10 20 327 0 2

3 11 10 21 348 1 1

4 11 10 21 369 1 1

5 11 11 22 391 2 0

6 11 10 21 412 1 1

7 11 10 21 433 1 1

8 11 10 21 454 1 1

9 10 10 20 474 0 2

Total 474 15 28

Archer Scorer



*3002027-L-M-1*
3002027-L-M-1

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Wheatley Graham

Country or State Code: 420 - Fort Purbrook Co of Bowmen
10C
L M

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

10 M M 0 0 0 0

11 10 5 15 15 0 1

12 5 5 10 25 0 0

13 10 5 15 40 0 1

14 5 5 10 50 0 0

15 M M 0 50 0 0

16 5 M 5 55 0 0

17 10 5 15 70 0 1

18 5 M 5 75 0 0

19 10 8 18 93 0 1

20 10 5 15 108 0 1

21 8 8 16 124 0 0

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

22 10 M 10 134 0 1

23 5 5 10 144 0 0

24 10 5 15 159 0 1

1 8 5 13 172 0 0

2 8 5 13 185 0 0

3 5 5 10 195 0 0

4 5 M 5 200 0 0

5 5 M 5 205 0 0

6 11 M 11 216 1 0

7 8 5 13 229 0 0

8 5 M 5 234 0 0

9 5 5 10 244 0 0

Total 244 1 7

Archer Scorer

*2086861-T-M-1*
2086861-T-M-1

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Davies John

Country or State Code: 69 - Pentref Bowmen
10D
T M

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

10 8 5 13 13 0 0

11 8 5 13 26 0 0

12 11 8 19 45 1 0

13 M M 0 45 0 0

14 8 5 13 58 0 0

15 5 M 5 63 0 0

16 10 8 18 81 0 1

17 11 10 21 102 1 1

18 5 M 5 107 0 0

19 10 5 15 122 0 1

20 10 10 20 142 0 2

21 5 5 10 152 0 0

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

22 8 M 8 160 0 0

23 10 10 20 180 0 2

24 8 5 13 193 0 0

1 10 8 18 211 0 1

2 8 5 13 224 0 0

3 5 M 5 229 0 0

4 5 M 5 234 0 0

5 8 M 8 242 0 0

6 10 10 20 262 0 2

7 8 5 13 275 0 0

8 5 M 5 280 0 0

9 10 8 18 298 0 1

Total 298 2 11

Archer Scorer



*2107897-R-M-1*
2107897-R-M-1

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Woodward Adrian

Country or State Code: 2393 - Newnham Archery Club
11A
R M

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

11 5 M 5 5 0 0

12 8 5 13 18 0 0

13 8 5 13 31 0 0

14 10 5 15 46 0 1

15 M M 0 46 0 0

16 10 8 18 64 0 1

17 10 5 15 79 0 1

18 5 M 5 84 0 0

19 10 5 15 99 0 1

20 M M 0 99 0 0

21 8 5 13 112 0 0

22 8 5 13 125 0 0

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

23 8 5 13 138 0 0

24 8 5 13 151 0 0

1 8 5 13 164 0 0

2 5 M 5 169 0 0

3 10 5 15 184 0 1

4 8 M 8 192 0 0

5 8 8 16 208 0 0

6 5 5 10 218 0 0

7 10 5 15 233 0 1

8 8 8 16 249 0 0

9 8 5 13 262 0 0

10 5 M 5 267 0 0

Total 267 0 6

Archer Scorer

*3043741-C-M-1*
3043741-C-M-1

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Hambly Christian

Country or State Code: 2571 - Eagle Bowman of Bedford
11B
C M

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

11 10 8 18 18 0 1

12 8 5 13 31 0 0

13 10 10 20 51 0 2

14 10 8 18 69 0 1

15 8 5 13 82 0 0

16 10 8 18 100 0 1

17 11 8 19 119 1 0

18 10 10 20 139 0 2

19 10 5 15 154 0 1

20 8 M 8 162 0 0

21 8 8 16 178 0 0

22 8 8 16 194 0 0

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

23 10 5 15 209 0 1

24 8 5 13 222 0 0

1 10 8 18 240 0 1

2 8 8 16 256 0 0

3 8 8 16 272 0 0

4 8 8 16 288 0 0

5 11 10 21 309 1 1

6 10 M 10 319 0 1

7 5 5 10 329 0 0

8 10 10 20 349 0 2

9 5 5 10 359 0 0

10 10 5 15 374 0 1

Total 374 2 15

Archer Scorer



*2058258-B-W-1*
2058258-B-W-1

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Brain Sophie

Country or State Code: 570 - Cleve Archers
11C
B W

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

11 10 8 18 18 0 1

12 5 M 5 23 0 0

13 8 5 13 36 0 0

14 10 8 18 54 0 1

15 10 8 18 72 0 1

16 5 M 5 77 0 0

17 8 5 13 90 0 0

18 10 M 10 100 0 1

19 8 M 8 108 0 0

20 8 M 8 116 0 0

21 10 10 20 136 0 2

22 8 5 13 149 0 0

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

23 M M 0 149 0 0

24 8 5 13 162 0 0

1 10 8 18 180 0 1

2 5 M 5 185 0 0

3 5 M 5 190 0 0

4 M M 0 190 0 0

5 8 5 13 203 0 0

6 8 8 16 219 0 0

7 5 5 10 229 0 0

8 11 8 19 248 1 0

9 5 5 10 258 0 0

10 M M 0 258 0 0

Total 258 1 7

Archer Scorer

*3048939-B-W-1*
3048939-B-W-1

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Mayne Lynne

Country or State Code: 215 - Adur Valley Archers
11D
B W

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

11 10 8 18 18 0 1

12 8 8 16 34 0 0

13 M M 0 34 0 0

14 M M 0 34 0 0

15 8 M 8 42 0 0

16 10 8 18 60 0 1

17 11 8 19 79 1 0

18 5 5 10 89 0 0

19 5 M 5 94 0 0

20 M M 0 94 0 0

21 8 M 8 102 0 0

22 10 8 18 120 0 1

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

23 5 5 10 130 0 0

24 10 8 18 148 0 1

1 10 8 18 166 0 1

2 11 8 19 185 1 0

3 10 5 15 200 0 1

4 5 M 5 205 0 0

5 M M 0 205 0 0

6 5 5 10 215 0 0

7 10 10 20 235 0 2

8 11 11 22 257 2 0

9 5 M 5 262 0 0

10 10 M 10 272 0 1

Total 272 4 9

Archer Scorer



*3015823-R-W-1*
3015823-R-W-1

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Dawson Abbie

Country or State Code: 2571 - Eagle Bowman of Bedford
12A
R W

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

12 5 M 5 5 0 0

13 5 M 5 10 0 0

14 5 M 5 15 0 0

15 10 M 10 25 0 1

16 11 5 16 41 1 0

17 8 5 13 54 0 0

18 11 10 21 75 1 1

19 8 M 8 83 0 0

20 10 M 10 93 0 1

21 10 8 18 111 0 1

22 M M 0 111 0 0

23 10 10 20 131 0 2

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

24 5 5 10 141 0 0

1 10 M 10 151 0 1

2 8 5 13 164 0 0

3 8 M 8 172 0 0

4 10 8 18 190 0 1

5 8 5 13 203 0 0

6 5 5 10 213 0 0

7 8 8 16 229 0 0

8 8 5 13 242 0 0

9 11 8 19 261 1 0

10 10 8 18 279 0 1

11 M M 0 279 0 0

Total 279 3 9

Archer Scorer

*968449-C-W-1*
968449-C-W-1

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Duncan Victoria

Country or State Code: 731 - Meriden Archery Club
12B
C W

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

12 11 10 21 21 1 1

13 10 10 20 41 0 2

14 8 M 8 49 0 0

15 8 M 8 57 0 0

16 11 10 21 78 1 1

17 11 11 22 100 2 0

18 5 5 10 110 0 0

19 10 10 20 130 0 2

20 8 8 16 146 0 0

21 11 10 21 167 1 1

22 10 M 10 177 0 1

23 10 8 18 195 0 1

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

24 11 10 21 216 1 1

1 11 10 21 237 1 1

2 10 10 20 257 0 2

3 10 5 15 272 0 1

4 10 8 18 290 0 1

5 10 10 20 310 0 2

6 11 11 22 332 2 0

7 5 5 10 342 0 0

8 11 11 22 364 2 0

9 11 8 19 383 1 0

10 11 10 21 404 1 1

11 10 8 18 422 0 1

Total 422 13 19

Archer Scorer



*3041133-F-M-1*
3041133-F-M-1

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Warne Leonard

Country or State Code: 69 - Pentref Bowmen
12C
F M

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

12 8 M 8 8 0 0

13 8 M 8 16 0 0

14 5 M 5 21 0 0

15 10 5 15 36 0 1

16 5 M 5 41 0 0

17 11 M 11 52 1 0

18 8 M 8 60 0 0

19 10 M 10 70 0 1

20 M M 0 70 0 0

21 10 5 15 85 0 1

22 8 5 13 98 0 0

23 5 M 5 103 0 0

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

24 5 M 5 108 0 0

1 8 M 8 116 0 0

2 8 5 13 129 0 0

3 10 8 18 147 0 1

4 11 M 11 158 1 0

5 8 M 8 166 0 0

6 8 5 13 179 0 0

7 5 M 5 184 0 0

8 10 M 10 194 0 1

9 5 M 5 199 0 0

10 5 M 5 204 0 0

11 5 5 10 214 0 0

Total 214 2 5

Archer Scorer

*3011756-B-M-1*
3011756-B-M-1

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Southall Graham

Country or State Code: 1246 - Deer Park Archers
12D
B M

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

12 8 5 13 13 0 0

13 5 5 10 23 0 0

14 10 8 18 41 0 1

15 5 5 10 51 0 0

16 10 10 20 71 0 2

17 8 5 13 84 0 0

18 M M 0 84 0 0

19 10 M 10 94 0 1

20 8 5 13 107 0 0

21 10 10 20 127 0 2

22 5 5 10 137 0 0

23 11 10 21 158 1 1

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

24 10 10 20 178 0 2

1 8 5 13 191 0 0

2 10 8 18 209 0 1

3 5 M 5 214 0 0

4 5 M 5 219 0 0

5 11 8 19 238 1 0

6 10 5 15 253 0 1

7 5 M 5 258 0 0

8 8 5 13 271 0 0

9 10 10 20 291 0 2

10 8 M 8 299 0 0

11 5 M 5 304 0 0

Total 304 2 13

Archer Scorer



*3056964-F-M-1*
3056964-F-M-1

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Edwards Ian

Country or State Code: 253 - Reigate Priory Bowmen
13A
F M

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

13 10 5 15 15 0 1

14 10 10 20 35 0 2

15 11 8 19 54 1 0

16 5 5 10 64 0 0

17 11 10 21 85 1 1

18 11 8 19 104 1 0

19 10 5 15 119 0 1

20 5 5 10 129 0 0

21 11 10 21 150 1 1

22 8 5 13 163 0 0

23 8 5 13 176 0 0

24 8 5 13 189 0 0

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

1 10 10 20 209 0 2

2 10 10 20 229 0 2

3 10 8 18 247 0 1

4 8 5 13 260 0 0

5 11 10 21 281 1 1

6 10 8 18 299 0 1

7 10 10 20 319 0 2

8 11 10 21 340 1 1

9 10 8 18 358 0 1

10 10 5 15 373 0 1

11 8 5 13 386 0 0

12 10 5 15 401 0 1

Total 401 6 19

Archer Scorer

*2119428-B-M-1*
2119428-B-M-1

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Aldridge Rob

Country or State Code: 413 - Overton Black Arrows
13B
B M

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

13 5 5 10 10 0 0

14 8 5 13 23 0 0

15 11 8 19 42 1 0

16 11 10 21 63 1 1

17 11 5 16 79 1 0

18 10 5 15 94 0 1

19 10 8 18 112 0 1

20 11 5 16 128 1 0

21 11 8 19 147 1 0

22 8 5 13 160 0 0

23 10 5 15 175 0 1

24 10 8 18 193 0 1

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

1 8 M 8 201 0 0

2 10 5 15 216 0 1

3 8 8 16 232 0 0

4 8 8 16 248 0 0

5 10 10 20 268 0 2

6 10 5 15 283 0 1

7 10 5 15 298 0 1

8 10 8 18 316 0 1

9 5 5 10 326 0 0

10 5 M 5 331 0 0

11 10 5 15 346 0 1

12 10 10 20 366 0 2

Total 366 5 14

Archer Scorer



*2075004-L-W-1*
2075004-L-W-1

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Roderick Sarah

Country or State Code: SCO - Scorton Archers
13C
L W

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

13 8 5 13 13 0 0

14 8 M 8 21 0 0

15 M M 0 21 0 0

16 10 5 15 36 0 1

17 8 M 8 44 0 0

18 M M 0 44 0 0

19 5 5 10 54 0 0

20 M M 0 54 0 0

21 M M 0 54 0 0

22 M M 0 54 0 0

23 5 5 10 64 0 0

24 5 M 5 69 0 0

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

1 5 M 5 74 0 0

2 5 M 5 79 0 0

3 5 M 5 84 0 0

4 11 5 16 100 1 0

5 5 M 5 105 0 0

6 5 M 5 110 0 0

7 5 M 5 115 0 0

8 5 M 5 120 0 0

9 5 M 5 125 0 0

10 5 M 5 130 0 0

11 8 M 8 138 0 0

12 8 5 13 151 0 0

Total 151 1 1

Archer Scorer

*975534-F-W-1*
975534-F-W-1

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Twigg Sophie

Country or State Code: 660 - Exmouth Archers
13D
F W

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

13 5 M 5 5 0 0

14 8 M 8 13 0 0

15 5 M 5 18 0 0

16 5 M 5 23 0 0

17 5 5 10 33 0 0

18 10 5 15 48 0 1

19 M M 0 48 0 0

20 5 M 5 53 0 0

21 11 10 21 74 1 1

22 8 5 13 87 0 0

23 5 M 5 92 0 0

24 10 5 15 107 0 1

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

1 5 M 5 112 0 0

2 10 5 15 127 0 1

3 5 M 5 132 0 0

4 8 5 13 145 0 0

5 5 M 5 150 0 0

6 5 5 10 160 0 0

7 5 M 5 165 0 0

8 8 8 16 181 0 0

9 5 M 5 186 0 0

10 8 M 8 194 0 0

11 5 5 10 204 0 0

12 8 8 16 220 0 0

Total 220 1 4

Archer Scorer



*998985-T-W-1*
998985-T-W-1

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Baier Katharina

Country or State Code: 272 - Oxford Archers
14A
T W

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

14 M M 0 0 0 0

15 M M 0 0 0 0

16 M M 0 0 0 0

17 5 M 5 5 0 0

18 5 M 5 10 0 0

19 5 5 10 20 0 0

20 5 M 5 25 0 0

21 5 M 5 30 0 0

22 5 5 10 40 0 0

23 8 M 8 48 0 0

24 5 M 5 53 0 0

1 5 M 5 58 0 0

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

2 M M 0 58 0 0

3 5 M 5 63 0 0

4 M M 0 63 0 0

5 M M 0 63 0 0

6 5 M 5 68 0 0

7 5 M 5 73 0 0

8 8 M 8 81 0 0

9 M M 0 81 0 0

10 M M 0 81 0 0

11 5 5 10 91 0 0

12 5 5 10 101 0 0

13 M M 0 101 0 0

Total 101 0 0

Archer Scorer

*3045313-B-W-1*
3045313-B-W-1

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Rose Alexe

Country or State Code: 2571 - Eagle Bowman of Bedford
14B
B W

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

14 5 M 5 5 0 0

15 5 M 5 10 0 0

16 M M 0 10 0 0

17 5 M 5 15 0 0

18 M M 0 15 0 0

19 8 5 13 28 0 0

20 8 M 8 36 0 0

21 10 8 18 54 0 1

22 8 5 13 67 0 0

23 8 5 13 80 0 0

24 8 5 13 93 0 0

1 5 5 10 103 0 0

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

2 8 5 13 116 0 0

3 5 M 5 121 0 0

4 5 M 5 126 0 0

5 8 8 16 142 0 0

6 5 5 10 152 0 0

7 M M 0 152 0 0

8 5 M 5 157 0 0

9 10 M 10 167 0 1

10 5 M 5 172 0 0

11 10 5 15 187 0 1

12 10 M 10 197 0 1

13 5 M 5 202 0 0

Total 202 0 4

Archer Scorer



*3028730-B-M-1*
3028730-B-M-1

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Hicks Finlay

Country or State Code: 515 - Bowmen of Warfield
14C
B M

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

14 5 5 10 10 0 0

15 M M 0 10 0 0

16 5 M 5 15 0 0

17 10 8 18 33 0 1

18 M M 0 33 0 0

19 11 M 11 44 1 0

20 5 M 5 49 0 0

21 11 8 19 68 1 0

22 8 M 8 76 0 0

23 8 5 13 89 0 0

24 5 M 5 94 0 0

1 5 M 5 99 0 0

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

2 M M 0 99 0 0

3 5 5 10 109 0 0

4 M M 0 109 0 0

5 8 5 13 122 0 0

6 M M 0 122 0 0

7 5 M 5 127 0 0

8 8 5 13 140 0 0

9 11 8 19 159 1 0

10 M M 0 159 0 0

11 M M 0 159 0 0

12 11 5 16 175 1 0

13 5 M 5 180 0 0

Total 180 4 1

Archer Scorer

*2040780-L-M-1*
2040780-L-M-1

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Ledwick Ben

Country or State Code: 2571 - Eagle Bowman of Bedford
14D
L M

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

14 11 8 19 19 1 0

15 M M 0 19 0 0

16 M M 0 19 0 0

17 5 5 10 29 0 0

18 5 5 10 39 0 0

19 5 5 10 49 0 0

20 5 M 5 54 0 0

21 8 8 16 70 0 0

22 M M 0 70 0 0

23 5 M 5 75 0 0

24 5 M 5 80 0 0

1 5 M 5 85 0 0

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

2 5 M 5 90 0 0

3 5 M 5 95 0 0

4 M M 0 95 0 0

5 M M 0 95 0 0

6 5 5 10 105 0 0

7 5 M 5 110 0 0

8 8 M 8 118 0 0

9 5 M 5 123 0 0

10 8 M 8 131 0 0

11 M M 0 131 0 0

12 5 M 5 136 0 0

13 5 M 5 141 0 0

Total 141 1 0

Archer Scorer



*914582-B-W-1*
914582-B-W-1

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Hawker Francesca

Country or State Code: 570 - Cleve Archers
15A
B W

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

15 10 10 20 20 0 2

16 8 8 16 36 0 0

17 11 5 16 52 1 0

18 5 M 5 57 0 0

19 8 8 16 73 0 0

20 10 5 15 88 0 1

21 11 8 19 107 1 0

22 8 8 16 123 0 0

23 11 5 16 139 1 0

24 10 8 18 157 0 1

1 8 8 16 173 0 0

2 10 5 15 188 0 1

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

3 5 5 10 198 0 0

4 M M 0 198 0 0

5 8 8 16 214 0 0

6 8 8 16 230 0 0

7 5 M 5 235 0 0

8 10 8 18 253 0 1

9 10 M 10 263 0 1

10 5 5 10 273 0 0

11 5 M 5 278 0 0

12 10 8 18 296 0 1

13 8 5 13 309 0 0

14 8 8 16 325 0 0

Total 325 3 8

Archer Scorer

*3060362-F-W-1*
3060362-F-W-1

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Rudge Joy

Country or State Code: 1981 - Wolf Archers
15B
F W

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

15 5 5 10 10 0 0

16 5 5 10 20 0 0

17 10 5 15 35 0 1

18 M M 0 35 0 0

19 10 8 18 53 0 1

20 M M 0 53 0 0

21 5 5 10 63 0 0

22 10 M 10 73 0 1

23 8 M 8 81 0 0

24 10 5 15 96 0 1

1 10 8 18 114 0 1

2 5 M 5 119 0 0

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

3 5 5 10 129 0 0

4 M M 0 129 0 0

5 10 8 18 147 0 1

6 8 M 8 155 0 0

7 M M 0 155 0 0

8 5 5 10 165 0 0

9 8 M 8 173 0 0

10 8 5 13 186 0 0

11 5 M 5 191 0 0

12 5 5 10 201 0 0

13 5 5 10 211 0 0

14 8 5 13 224 0 0

Total 224 0 6

Archer Scorer



*2121069-L-M-1*
2121069-L-M-1

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Dodd Mark

Country or State Code: 577 - Tockington Archers
15C
L M

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

15 M M 0 0 0 0

16 8 8 16 16 0 0

17 10 8 18 34 0 1

18 8 M 8 42 0 0

19 8 M 8 50 0 0

20 8 8 16 66 0 0

21 8 8 16 82 0 0

22 5 M 5 87 0 0

23 8 8 16 103 0 0

24 5 M 5 108 0 0

1 10 8 18 126 0 1

2 10 M 10 136 0 1

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

3 5 5 10 146 0 0

4 5 5 10 156 0 0

5 10 8 18 174 0 1

6 8 5 13 187 0 0

7 M M 0 187 0 0

8 8 M 8 195 0 0

9 8 5 13 208 0 0

10 8 M 8 216 0 0

11 10 8 18 234 0 1

12 11 5 16 250 1 0

13 10 M 10 260 0 1

14 10 8 18 278 0 1

Total 278 1 7

Archer Scorer

*3051951-B-M-1*
3051951-B-M-1

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Budden Jason

Country or State Code: 602 - South Wilts AC
15D
B M

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

15 8 M 8 8 0 0

16 8 5 13 21 0 0

17 11 8 19 40 1 0

18 10 5 15 55 0 1

19 10 8 18 73 0 1

20 8 5 13 86 0 0

21 11 10 21 107 1 1

22 10 M 10 117 0 1

23 10 5 15 132 0 1

24 10 5 15 147 0 1

1 10 8 18 165 0 1

2 10 10 20 185 0 2

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

3 8 5 13 198 0 0

4 11 8 19 217 1 0

5 8 8 16 233 0 0

6 5 5 10 243 0 0

7 8 5 13 256 0 0

8 10 8 18 274 0 1

9 5 5 10 284 0 0

10 8 5 13 297 0 0

11 M M 0 297 0 0

12 5 5 10 307 0 0

13 10 5 15 322 0 1

14 8 5 13 335 0 0

Total 335 3 11

Archer Scorer



*3030320-L-M-1*
3030320-L-M-1

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Almond Mark

Country or State Code: 420 - Fort Purbrook Co of Bowmen
16A
L M

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

16 5 5 10 10 0 0

17 5 5 10 20 0 0

18 M M 0 20 0 0

19 8 5 13 33 0 0

20 8 5 13 46 0 0

21 10 5 15 61 0 1

22 5 5 10 71 0 0

23 10 10 20 91 0 2

24 5 M 5 96 0 0

1 5 M 5 101 0 0

2 5 M 5 106 0 0

3 5 M 5 111 0 0

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

4 8 5 13 124 0 0

5 8 8 16 140 0 0

6 8 M 8 148 0 0

7 5 M 5 153 0 0

8 8 M 8 161 0 0

9 5 M 5 166 0 0

10 8 M 8 174 0 0

11 M M 0 174 0 0

12 M M 0 174 0 0

13 5 5 10 184 0 0

14 5 5 10 194 0 0

15 5 5 10 204 0 0

Total 204 0 3

Archer Scorer

*2103395-F-W-1*
2103395-F-W-1

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Hawley Katherine

Country or State Code: 420 - Fort Purbrook Co of Bowmen
16B
F W

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

16 5 M 5 5 0 0

17 8 M 8 13 0 0

18 M M 0 13 0 0

19 5 M 5 18 0 0

20 5 M 5 23 0 0

21 8 M 8 31 0 0

22 5 M 5 36 0 0

23 10 5 15 51 0 1

24 M M 0 51 0 0

1 5 M 5 56 0 0

2 8 M 8 64 0 0

3 M M 0 64 0 0

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

4 M M 0 64 0 0

5 10 M 10 74 0 1

6 5 5 10 84 0 0

7 M M 0 84 0 0

8 8 5 13 97 0 0

9 M M 0 97 0 0

10 M M 0 97 0 0

11 8 5 13 110 0 0

12 10 M 10 120 0 1

13 M M 0 120 0 0

14 5 M 5 125 0 0

15 M M 0 125 0 0

Total 125 0 3

Archer Scorer



*3027846-F-M-1*
3027846-F-M-1

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Chu Finn

Country or State Code: 292 - Laleham AC
16C
F M

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

16 M M 0 0 0 0

17 5 M 5 5 0 0

18 8 5 13 18 0 0

19 8 5 13 31 0 0

20 5 M 5 36 0 0

21 10 5 15 51 0 1

22 5 M 5 56 0 0

23 8 5 13 69 0 0

24 5 5 10 79 0 0

1 5 M 5 84 0 0

2 5 5 10 94 0 0

3 8 M 8 102 0 0

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

4 5 M 5 107 0 0

5 5 M 5 112 0 0

6 M M 0 112 0 0

7 5 M 5 117 0 0

8 10 10 20 137 0 2

9 8 5 13 150 0 0

10 5 M 5 155 0 0

11 5 M 5 160 0 0

12 10 8 18 178 0 1

13 5 5 10 188 0 0

14 8 M 8 196 0 0

15 5 5 10 206 0 0

Total 206 0 4

Archer Scorer

*3036534-T-M-1*
3036534-T-M-1

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Field Brett

Country or State Code: 602 - South Wilts AC
16D
T M

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

16 8 5 13 13 0 0

17 10 10 20 33 0 2

18 8 M 8 41 0 0

19 5 M 5 46 0 0

20 5 5 10 56 0 0

21 11 8 19 75 1 0

22 10 5 15 90 0 1

23 8 M 8 98 0 0

24 10 8 18 116 0 1

1 10 5 15 131 0 1

2 10 8 18 149 0 1

3 8 5 13 162 0 0

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

4 8 5 13 175 0 0

5 10 8 18 193 0 1

6 5 5 10 203 0 0

7 10 5 15 218 0 1

8 10 5 15 233 0 1

9 8 8 16 249 0 0

10 8 M 8 257 0 0

11 10 8 18 275 0 1

12 10 8 18 293 0 1

13 11 8 19 312 1 0

14 10 8 18 330 0 1

15 5 5 10 340 0 0

Total 340 2 12

Archer Scorer



*3058722-F-M-1*
3058722-F-M-1

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Reese Brendan

Country or State Code: 602 - South Wilts AC
17A
F M

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

17 10 8 18 18 0 1

18 5 5 10 28 0 0

19 M M 0 28 0 0

20 5 5 10 38 0 0

21 10 8 18 56 0 1

22 8 5 13 69 0 0

23 8 5 13 82 0 0

24 5 5 10 92 0 0

1 8 M 8 100 0 0

2 5 M 5 105 0 0

3 8 5 13 118 0 0

4 8 5 13 131 0 0

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

5 8 M 8 139 0 0

6 8 8 16 155 0 0

7 8 5 13 168 0 0

8 10 5 15 183 0 1

9 5 5 10 193 0 0

10 11 10 21 214 1 1

11 8 5 13 227 0 0

12 10 8 18 245 0 1

13 10 5 15 260 0 1

14 11 5 16 276 1 0

15 5 M 5 281 0 0

16 8 8 16 297 0 0

Total 297 2 6

Archer Scorer

*3058721-T-W-1*
3058721-T-W-1

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Reese Isabel

Country or State Code: 602 - South Wilts AC
17B
T W

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

17 5 5 10 10 0 0

18 8 5 13 23 0 0

19 5 M 5 28 0 0

20 5 M 5 33 0 0

21 8 8 16 49 0 0

22 5 M 5 54 0 0

23 8 5 13 67 0 0

24 5 5 10 77 0 0

1 M M 0 77 0 0

2 8 5 13 90 0 0

3 5 M 5 95 0 0

4 5 5 10 105 0 0

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

5 8 M 8 113 0 0

6 5 5 10 123 0 0

7 5 M 5 128 0 0

8 10 8 18 146 0 1

9 8 M 8 154 0 0

10 M M 0 154 0 0

11 8 5 13 167 0 0

12 8 M 8 175 0 0

13 10 5 15 190 0 1

14 8 M 8 198 0 0

15 8 M 8 206 0 0

16 5 5 10 216 0 0

Total 216 0 2

Archer Scorer



*897322-C-M-1*
897322-C-M-1

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Cole Gary

Country or State Code: 210 - The High Weald AC
17C
C M

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

17 11 10 21 21 1 1

18 11 10 21 42 1 1

19 10 10 20 62 0 2

20 10 5 15 77 0 1

21 11 11 22 99 2 0

22 11 10 21 120 1 1

23 11 10 21 141 1 1

24 11 11 22 163 2 0

1 10 10 20 183 0 2

2 11 10 21 204 1 1

3 10 8 18 222 0 1

4 11 10 21 243 1 1

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

5 11 11 22 265 2 0

6 10 10 20 285 0 2

7 11 M 11 296 1 0

8 11 10 21 317 1 1

9 10 8 18 335 0 1

10 11 10 21 356 1 1

11 11 11 22 378 2 0

12 11 10 21 399 1 1

13 10 8 18 417 0 1

14 11 10 21 438 1 1

15 11 10 21 459 1 1

16 10 10 20 479 0 2

Total 479 20 23

Archer Scorer

*2126212-C-M-1*
2126212-C-M-1

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Edwards Richard

Country or State Code: 731 - Meriden Archery Club
17D
C M

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

17 11 10 21 21 1 1

18 10 8 18 39 0 1

19 10 10 20 59 0 2

20 10 8 18 77 0 1

21 11 10 21 98 1 1

22 10 10 20 118 0 2

23 10 5 15 133 0 1

24 11 10 21 154 1 1

1 10 8 18 172 0 1

2 11 11 22 194 2 0

3 10 10 20 214 0 2

4 11 8 19 233 1 0

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

5 11 11 22 255 2 0

6 10 10 20 275 0 2

7 10 8 18 293 0 1

8 11 11 22 315 2 0

9 10 10 20 335 0 2

10 10 10 20 355 0 2

11 10 10 20 375 0 2

12 10 8 18 393 0 1

13 11 8 19 412 1 0

14 11 10 21 433 1 1

15 11 10 21 454 1 1

16 10 10 20 474 0 2

Total 474 13 27

Archer Scorer



*911987-L-W-1*
911987-L-W-1

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Reynolds Mavis

Country or State Code: 1246 - Deer Park Archers
18A
L W

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

18 5 M 5 5 0 0

19 5 M 5 10 0 0

20 5 M 5 15 0 0

21 10 8 18 33 0 1

22 5 M 5 38 0 0

23 8 5 13 51 0 0

24 5 5 10 61 0 0

1 5 M 5 66 0 0

2 5 5 10 76 0 0

3 5 M 5 81 0 0

4 M M 0 81 0 0

5 8 M 8 89 0 0

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

6 5 5 10 99 0 0

7 M M 0 99 0 0

8 10 M 10 109 0 1

9 5 M 5 114 0 0

10 M M 0 114 0 0

11 M M 0 114 0 0

12 5 M 5 119 0 0

13 5 M 5 124 0 0

14 10 8 18 142 0 1

15 8 M 8 150 0 0

16 5 M 5 155 0 0

17 5 M 5 160 0 0

Total 160 0 3

Archer Scorer

*2127109-B-W-1*
2127109-B-W-1

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Morton Kathryn

Country or State Code: 1297 - Ballyvally Archers Banbridge
18B
B W

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

18 5 M 5 5 0 0

19 11 5 16 21 1 0

20 10 5 15 36 0 1

21 11 10 21 57 1 1

22 8 M 8 65 0 0

23 10 8 18 83 0 1

24 11 5 16 99 1 0

1 10 8 18 117 0 1

2 8 5 13 130 0 0

3 M M 0 130 0 0

4 5 5 10 140 0 0

5 11 10 21 161 1 1

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

6 11 10 21 182 1 1

7 10 10 20 202 0 2

8 10 8 18 220 0 1

9 8 5 13 233 0 0

10 5 M 5 238 0 0

11 10 8 18 256 0 1

12 10 5 15 271 0 1

13 10 8 18 289 0 1

14 8 5 13 302 0 0

15 8 5 13 315 0 0

16 10 5 15 330 0 1

17 10 5 15 345 0 1

Total 345 5 14

Archer Scorer



*2052483-C-M-1*
2052483-C-M-1

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Honour Paul

Country or State Code: 1766 - Great Rissington Archers
18C
C M

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

18 10 8 18 18 0 1

19 10 10 20 38 0 2

20 M M 0 38 0 0

21 10 8 18 56 0 1

22 10 8 18 74 0 1

23 11 8 19 93 1 0

24 10 10 20 113 0 2

1 11 10 21 134 1 1

2 10 10 20 154 0 2

3 10 5 15 169 0 1

4 8 5 13 182 0 0

5 11 10 21 203 1 1

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

6 8 5 13 216 0 0

7 11 10 21 237 1 1

8 11 10 21 258 1 1

9 10 10 20 278 0 2

10 8 5 13 291 0 0

11 10 8 18 309 0 1

12 10 5 15 324 0 1

13 10 8 18 342 0 1

14 10 10 20 362 0 2

15 10 10 20 382 0 2

16 10 10 20 402 0 2

17 11 10 21 423 1 1

Total 423 6 26

Archer Scorer

*3034681-C-M-1*
3034681-C-M-1

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Wadsworth Scott

Country or State Code: 2571 - Eagle Bowman of Bedford
18D
C M

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

18 10 10 20 20 0 2

19 10 8 18 38 0 1

20 11 8 19 57 1 0

21 11 10 21 78 1 1

22 11 5 16 94 1 0

23 10 5 15 109 0 1

24 11 10 21 130 1 1

1 11 10 21 151 1 1

2 10 8 18 169 0 1

3 8 5 13 182 0 0

4 11 10 21 203 1 1

5 11 10 21 224 1 1

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

6 8 8 16 240 0 0

7 11 8 19 259 1 0

8 11 11 22 281 2 0

9 10 M 10 291 0 1

10 11 10 21 312 1 1

11 10 10 20 332 0 2

12 10 10 20 352 0 2

13 10 10 20 372 0 2

14 10 8 18 390 0 1

15 10 8 18 408 0 1

16 10 8 18 426 0 1

17 10 10 20 446 0 2

Total 446 11 23

Archer Scorer



*2106252-T-M-1*
2106252-T-M-1

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Allam Steve

Country or State Code: 413 - Overton Black Arrows
19A
T M

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

19 8 5 13 13 0 0

20 10 10 20 33 0 2

21 10 10 20 53 0 2

22 10 10 20 73 0 2

23 10 8 18 91 0 1

24 10 10 20 111 0 2

1 8 10 18 129 0 1

2 11 10 21 150 1 1

3 10 8 18 168 0 1

4 5 M 5 173 0 0

5 11 11 22 195 2 0

6 10 8 18 213 0 1

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

7 5 M 5 218 0 0

8 11 10 21 239 1 1

9 10 8 18 257 0 1

10 11 10 21 278 1 1

11 11 10 21 299 1 1

12 11 5 16 315 1 0

13 11 8 19 334 1 0

14 10 8 18 352 0 1

15 8 8 16 368 0 0

16 8 5 13 381 0 0

17 11 11 22 403 2 0

18 8 M 8 411 0 0

Total 411 10 18

Archer Scorer

*977525-B-M-1*
977525-B-M-1

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Williams Mal

Country or State Code: 69 - Pentref Bowmen
19B
B M

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

19 10 5 15 15 0 1

20 5 5 10 25 0 0

21 8 5 13 38 0 0

22 M M 0 38 0 0

23 11 5 16 54 1 0

24 5 5 10 64 0 0

1 5 5 10 74 0 0

2 8 5 13 87 0 0

3 8 5 13 100 0 0

4 8 5 13 113 0 0

5 11 8 19 132 1 0

6 10 5 15 147 0 1

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

7 5 M 5 152 0 0

8 10 5 15 167 0 1

9 5 5 10 177 0 0

10 5 5 10 187 0 0

11 8 M 8 195 0 0

12 8 5 13 208 0 0

13 10 8 18 226 0 1

14 5 M 5 231 0 0

15 5 M 5 236 0 0

16 5 5 10 246 0 0

17 10 5 15 261 0 1

18 8 5 13 274 0 0

Total 274 2 5

Archer Scorer



*914581-C-M-1*
914581-C-M-1

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Hawker Paul

Country or State Code: 570 - Cleve Archers
19C
C M

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

19 11 5 16 16 1 0

20 8 5 13 29 0 0

21 11 10 21 50 1 1

22 10 8 18 68 0 1

23 5 5 10 78 0 0

24 10 8 18 96 0 1

1 10 8 18 114 0 1

2 10 10 20 134 0 2

3 10 8 18 152 0 1

4 10 8 18 170 0 1

5 11 10 21 191 1 1

6 11 10 21 212 1 1

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

7 8 5 13 225 0 0

8 11 11 22 247 2 0

9 10 5 15 262 0 1

10 11 10 21 283 1 1

11 10 5 15 298 0 1

12 10 8 18 316 0 1

13 10 M 10 326 0 1

14 8 5 13 339 0 0

15 5 5 10 349 0 0

16 10 10 20 369 0 2

17 11 11 22 391 2 0

18 8 5 13 404 0 0

Total 404 9 17

Archer Scorer

*1056827-C-M-1*
1056827-C-M-1

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Wilkes Alfie

Country or State Code: 1246 - Deer Park Archers
19D
C M

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

19 11 M 11 11 1 0

20 10 8 18 29 0 1

21 11 8 19 48 1 0

22 11 10 21 69 1 1

23 11 11 22 91 2 0

24 10 8 18 109 0 1

1 11 10 21 130 1 1

2 10 10 20 150 0 2

3 11 10 21 171 1 1

4 10 10 20 191 0 2

5 11 11 22 213 2 0

6 11 10 21 234 1 1

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

7 10 8 18 252 0 1

8 11 11 22 274 2 0

9 5 M 5 279 0 0

10 8 8 16 295 0 0

11 11 10 21 316 1 1

12 11 10 21 337 1 1

13 10 10 20 357 0 2

14 11 8 19 376 1 0

15 10 8 18 394 0 1

16 11 8 19 413 1 0

17 11 10 21 434 1 1

18 11 5 16 450 1 0

Total 450 18 17

Archer Scorer



UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: 

Country or State Code:  -
20A

 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

20

21

22

23

24

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Total 0 0 0

Archer Scorer

*2108355-B-W-1*
2108355-B-W-1

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Mehaffey Romaine

Country or State Code: 1297 - Ballyvally Archers Banbridge
20B
B W

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

20 10 5 15 15 0 1

21 10 8 18 33 0 1

22 10 8 18 51 0 1

23 10 8 18 69 0 1

24 5 5 10 79 0 0

1 10 8 18 97 0 1

2 10 8 18 115 0 1

3 11 M 11 126 1 0

4 10 8 18 144 0 1

5 11 10 21 165 1 1

6 5 5 10 175 0 0

7 8 5 13 188 0 0

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

8 10 10 20 208 0 2

9 8 8 16 224 0 0

10 5 M 5 229 0 0

11 11 8 19 248 1 0

12 10 5 15 263 0 1

13 8 8 16 279 0 0

14 8 8 16 295 0 0

15 5 5 10 305 0 0

16 8 5 13 318 0 0

17 11 11 22 340 2 0

18 M M 0 340 0 0

19 10 5 15 355 0 1

Total 355 5 12

Archer Scorer



*2020505-C-M-1*
2020505-C-M-1

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Pinder Ryan

Country or State Code: 2449 - Caradog Archers
20C
C M

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

20 11 8 19 19 1 0

21 11 10 21 40 1 1

22 8 5 13 53 0 0

23 10 8 18 71 0 1

24 10 10 20 91 0 2

1 10 8 18 109 0 1

2 10 10 20 129 0 2

3 11 8 19 148 1 0

4 10 10 20 168 0 2

5 11 11 22 190 2 0

6 11 10 21 211 1 1

7 11 8 19 230 1 0

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

8 11 11 22 252 2 0

9 10 8 18 270 0 1

10 10 10 20 290 0 2

11 11 8 19 309 1 0

12 10 10 20 329 0 2

13 10 11 21 350 1 1

14 11 10 21 371 1 1

15 10 5 15 386 0 1

16 11 11 22 408 2 0

17 11 10 21 429 1 1

18 10 8 18 447 0 1

19 11 10 21 468 1 1

Total 468 16 21

Archer Scorer

*3006558-C-M-1*
3006558-C-M-1

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Baker Stephen

Country or State Code: 413 - Overton Black Arrows
20D
C M

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

20 5 M 5 5 0 0

21 10 8 18 23 0 1

22 10 8 18 41 0 1

23 5 5 10 51 0 0

24 8 5 13 64 0 0

1 10 8 18 82 0 1

2 10 8 18 100 0 1

3 8 5 13 113 0 0

4 10 8 18 131 0 1

5 10 5 15 146 0 1

6 11 10 21 167 1 1

7 8 8 16 183 0 0

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

8 10 8 18 201 0 1

9 8 5 13 214 0 0

10 10 10 20 234 0 2

11 11 5 16 250 1 0

12 8 5 13 263 0 0

13 11 10 21 284 1 1

14 5 M 5 289 0 0

15 8 5 13 302 0 0

16 10 5 15 317 0 1

17 10 5 15 332 0 1

18 8 8 16 348 0 0

19 10 8 18 366 0 1

Total 366 3 14

Archer Scorer



*2095684-C-M-1*
2095684-C-M-1

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Ball Zachary

Country or State Code: 731 - Meriden Archery Club
21A
C M

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

21 11 11 22 22 2 0

22 10 8 18 40 0 1

23 10 10 20 60 0 2

24 11 10 21 81 1 1

1 10 10 20 101 0 2

2 11 11 22 123 2 0

3 10 8 18 141 0 1

4 11 10 21 162 1 1

5 11 11 22 184 2 0

6 11 11 22 206 2 0

7 10 10 20 226 0 2

8 11 11 22 248 2 0

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

9 11 10 21 269 1 1

10 11 10 21 290 1 1

11 11 10 21 311 1 1

12 10 10 20 331 0 2

13 11 11 22 353 2 0

14 11 10 21 374 1 1

15 10 5 15 389 0 1

16 11 8 19 408 1 0

17 11 10 21 429 1 1

18 10 8 18 447 0 1

19 10 10 20 467 0 2

20 10 10 20 487 0 2

Total 487 20 23

Archer Scorer

*2055636-R-M-1*
2055636-R-M-1

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Tatner Curtis

Country or State Code: TCC - The Clout Collective
21B
R M

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

21 11 8 19 19 1 0

22 11 8 19 38 1 0

23 10 5 15 53 0 1

24 10 5 15 68 0 1

1 8 5 13 81 0 0

2 10 8 18 99 0 1

3 5 5 10 109 0 0

4 8 5 13 122 0 0

5 11 11 22 144 2 0

6 10 8 18 162 0 1

7 11 5 16 178 1 0

8 11 11 22 200 2 0

Course 1 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

9 10 10 20 220 0 2

10 10 10 20 240 0 2

11 10 5 15 255 0 1

12 8 M 8 263 0 0

13 8 5 13 276 0 0

14 8 5 13 289 0 0

